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Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group BDA-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

Friday

13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group BDA-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

Friday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.352K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.352K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group BDA-2103

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Elemes Tolkynay

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.251L lecture Alibek Orynbek

Friday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.352K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.352K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.234P practice Elemes Tolkynay



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Zhazira Koppagambetova

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

Friday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.348K practice Baltabay Mereke

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.348K practice Baltabay Mereke

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

Friday

13:00-13:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.318K practice Alibek Orynbek

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.231K practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.224P practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

17:00-17:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan

18:00-18:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan
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______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group BDA-2106

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.241K practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.241K practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.348K practice Baltabay Mereke

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.348K practice Baltabay Mereke

Friday

13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha

17:00-17:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan

18:00-18:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group DJ-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday
17:00-17:50 Information and digital literacy C1.2.233L lecture Petrov Bogdan

18:00-18:50 Information and digital literacy C1.2.233L lecture Petrov Bogdan

Friday

15:00-15:50 Information and digital literacy C1.1.349P practice Petrov Bogdan

16:00-16:50 Information and digital literacy C1.1.349P practice Petrov Bogdan

17:00-17:50 Photo Jouralism and Basics of Design C1.2.222P practice Ibraeva Dayana

18:00-18:50 Photo Jouralism and Basics of Design C1.2.222P practice Ibraeva Dayana
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Group DJ-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday
17:00-17:50 Information and digital literacy C1.2.233L lecture Petrov Bogdan

18:00-18:50 Information and digital literacy C1.2.233L lecture Petrov Bogdan

Friday

15:00-15:50 Photo Jouralism and Basics of Design C1.1.228P practice Ibraeva Dayana

16:00-16:50 Photo Jouralism and Basics of Design C1.1.228P practice Ibraeva Dayana

17:00-17:50 Information and digital literacy C1.1.349P practice Petrov Bogdan

18:00-18:50 Information and digital literacy C1.1.349P practice Petrov Bogdan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

15:00-15:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana

17:00-17:50 Electronics C1.1.227P practice Social Zhuldyz

18:00-18:50 Electronics C1.1.227P practice Social Zhuldyz

Friday

13:00-13:50 Signals and Systems C1.1.225P practice Erkin Shabdan

14:00-14:50 Signals and Systems C1.1.225P practice Erkin Shabdan

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.223P practice Mukanova Balgaisha



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

Friday

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

17:00-17:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan

18:00-18:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

14:00-14:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana

16:00-16:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

Friday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

17:00-17:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.2.239K /
C1.1.360K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

18:00-18:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.2.229K /
C1.1.360K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday
13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.358K practice Aitmukhanbetova Elvira

15:00-15:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul

Friday

13:00-13:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.2.241K /
C1.1.357K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

16:00-16:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2104

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.226P practice Raikhan Madi

Friday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Aimukhambetov Olzhas

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Aimukhambetov Olzhas

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.2.241K /
C1.1.357K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

16:00-16:50 Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.360K practice Ismailov Nurlan

17:00-17:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2105

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.235L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

16:00-16:50 Political Science C1.1.252L lecture Toimbek Diana

17:00-17:50 Sociology C1.3.365L lecture Zhanadilova Aigul

Friday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.348K /
C1.1.357K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.348K /
C1.3.327K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Aimukhambetov Olzhas

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.243K practice Aimukhambetov Olzhas
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Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
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Group IT-2106

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.235L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

16:00-16:50 Political Science C1.1.252L lecture Toimbek Diana

17:00-17:50 Sociology C1.3.365L lecture Zhanadilova Aigul

Friday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.348K /
C1.1.357K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms / Analytic methods in Computer Science C1.1.348K /
C1.3.327K

practice /
practice

Baltabay Mereke / Ismailov Nurlan

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.235L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

16:00-16:50 Political Science C1.1.252L lecture Toimbek Diana

17:00-17:50 Sociology C1.3.365L lecture Zhanadilova Aigul

Friday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Aimukhambetov Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.2.239K practice Baltabay Mereke

18:00-18:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.2.229K practice Baltabay Mereke


